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Accrual Basis

Earmas Superannuation Fund
Tax Liability Report
July 2021 through June 2022

GOODS AND SERVICES TAX
GST due on sales
GST reclaimed from purchases

Net GST to pay (or reclaim if negative)
Total net value of sales (ex GST)

Total net value of purchases (ex GST)
Total Input Taxed & GST Free Sales
Total Input Taxed & GST Free Purchases

SALES TAX
Tax due on sales

Tax to Pay

Total net value of sales (ex Tax)

Total value of other sales
Total value of other purchases

Jul 1, 21 - Jun 30, 22

665.85
208.88
456.97
6,658.49
2,088.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Less: Paynents $2939

t ot al
$2, 482

r ef undabl e
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DPeard
Typewriter
Less: Payments $2939

DPeard
Typewriter
total refundable
$2,482




