2:39 PM 04/18/23 **Accrual Basis**

Earmas Superannuation Fund Tax Liability Report July 2021 through June 2022

	Jul 1, 21 - Jun 30, 22	
GOODS AND SERVICES TAX GST due on sales GST reclaimed from purchases	665.85 208.88	
Net GST to pay (or reclaim if negative)	456.97	Less: Payments \$2939
Total net value of sales (ex GST)	6,658.49	total refundable
Total net value of purchases (ex GST)	2,088.80	\$2,482
Total Input Taxed & GST Free Sales	0.00	
Total Input Taxed & GST Free Purchases	0.00	
SALES TAX Tax due on sales	0.00	
Tax to Pay	0.00	
Total net value of sales (ex Tax)	0.00	
Total value of other sales Total value of other purchases	0.00 0.00	